SATCOMDATASHEET   |   JULY 2017
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2017.07
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Optiva OTS-OSP Fiber Optic Splitter
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400
The Optiva OTS-OSP series fiber optic splitter/combiner enables a
single transmitter to feed either 2, 4, 8, or 16-way optical receivers. The

6.3” D x 1.6” W x 4.0” H / 160.0 mm D x 40.6 mm W x 101.6 mm H
Weight
OSP-202
OSP-402
OSP-802
OSP-1602
5 oz. / 141.8 g
6 oz. / 170.1 g
8 oz. / 226.8 g
11 oz.  / 311.8 g
Operating Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Humidity 0% to 95% non-condensing
Physical Specifications
Product Code Specifications
OSP-202-13-SA-50 Splitter, 2-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1310, 50/50
OSP-202-15-SA-50 Splitter, 2-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1550, 50/50
OSP-202-13-SA-70 Splitter, 2-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1310, 70/30
OSP-202-15-SA-70 Splitter, 2-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1550 70/30
OSP-202-13-SA-90 Splitter, 2-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1310, 90/10
OSP-202-15-SA-90 Splitter, 2-Way, SM SC/APC, 1550, 90/10
OSP-402-13-SA Splitter, 4-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1310, Balance Ports
OSP-402-15-SA Splitter, 4-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1550, Balance Ports
OSP-802-13-SA Splitter, 8-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1310, Balance Ports
OSP-802-15-SA Splitter, 8-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1550, Balance Ports
OSP-1602-13-SA Splitter, 16-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1310, Balance Ports
OSP-1602-15-SA Splitter, 16-Way, SM, SC/APC, 1550, Balance Ports
Functional Diagram-Site Diversity
Models